

EDRROVALE COLLEGE



2022 FEES STRUCTURE

All Students

- Tuition and Boarding Fees per term: US\$1 750
- Covid 19 surcharge US\$ 100 per term

Additional for Form Ones and New Students ONLY

- Application Fees: US\$20
- Once off Non-refundable Registration Fees: US\$ 100
- Once off Science and Technology Levy: US\$ 100

Terms and Conditions

- Enrolment is only confirmed upon payment of the registration fee.
- Fees should be paid in full on or before the first day of each school term without exception.

Uniform Sets

Junior Boys US\$ 640 (Supplied in full by the school & Inclusive of school and tennis shoes) Junior Girls US\$ 660 (Supplied in full by the school & Inclusive of school and tennis shoes) Senior Boys US\$ 660 (Supplied in full by the school & Inclusive of school and tennis shoes) Senior Girls US\$ 680 (Supplied in full by the school & Inclusive of school and tennis shoes)

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Edrrovale College

Bank CBZ Bank Ltd Branch Masvingo

Acc No 02524449890037

USD Currency:

- After each and every payment has been made, kindly send proof of payment via email to: payments@edrrovale.co.zw
- The name of the child and purpose of payment should be captured on the deposit slip of payment record and in the reference section of the email.





